18/03/2018 Open de Ligue Régionale Kata

Masculin Kata

(16 Par.)

~N OO wWwN

Benjamin

10886594
10806934
10817564
10925049
10990393
10835626
11012189
10761931

Masculin Kata

AGRARE ANTOINE

BUQUET LOUKAS
TRANCARD-GADENNE LENNY
PUCCINI ENZO

BERA ARNAUD

BOCQUET MATHEO

LEBRUN NOAH

MELIOT DAN

(17 Par.)

|800620
1590161
1590605
1590660
590662
|800002
1800620
1600602

| FUNAKOSHI KARATE OISEMONT | |[NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE
| KARATE CLUB MONTIGNY |ONTIGNY EN OSTREVENT |NALE
|RYU KARATE RUMEGIES | RUMEGIES | NALE
|RATE CLUB DE PETITE FORET|PETITE FORET | NALE
|DOJO CLUB VIEUX CONDEEN |VIEUX CONDE | NALE
|L GENDARMERIE DE PICARDIE| |NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE
| FUNAKOSHI KARATE OISEMONT | |NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE
|ARA CL PLESSIS BELLEVILLE| |NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE

10807056
11022185
10585375
10738339
10660907
10770009
10560270
10904097

DANDOY GABRIEL
GADRAS MARIUS
JOSSERAND MATHEO
GONCALVES HUGO
CAPPELLO FLAVIO
DEMMERLE BAPTISTE
BEHAGUE VIANNEY
MACHMACH ELIAS

FRA
FRA

1590061
| 600670
| 600034
|1600034
[590161
[590660
1590812
[590161

|HI KARATE CLUB DE CAMBRATI |CAMBRAI
|TE DE VILLERS SOUS ST LEU| |NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE
| TOKAN KARATE-DO VERNOLIEN| |NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE
| TOKAN KARATE-DO VERNOLIEN| |NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE
| KARATE CLUB MONTIGNY |ONTIGNY EN OSTREVENT |NALE
|RATE CLUB DE PETITE FORET|PETITE FORET | NALE
|ATE CLUB DE COURCHELETTES| |NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE
| KARATE CLUB MONTIGNY |ONTIGNY EN OSTREVENT |NALE

| NALE

~N 0w wN

Benjamin

N D00 wwN

10898034
10733304
10806891
10810731
10935271
10940118
10909857
10886603

10723279
10637812
10814478
10893103
10585348
10964934
10717496
10993000

Féminin Kata

VAUCELLE-SPELLE NINON
TOURET JANELLE
MELLIER ROSE

KACER MAELYS

PICAZO LUQUE ELEONOR
LETANG NAVE KATHLEEN
CARISSIMO CASSANDRE
PEIGNIE LISE

(13 Par.)

HERRMANN ADELTA
SUTERA LISA
ENTEM MAELLA
PARZYSZ BLEUENN
CHARUEL JEANNE
HOTTIN CONSTANCE
TINAJERO MARINA
GRANET CLARA

590605
1590605
590605
590662
1590015
[20609

590605
|800620

[590605
[590161
1590605
1590079
| 600034
590605
1590034
[20013

|RYU KARATE RUMEGIES | RUMEGIES | NALE
|RYU KARATE RUMEGIES | RUMEGIES | NALE
|RYU KARATE RUMEGIES | RUMEGIES | NALE
|DOJO CLUB VIEUX CONDEEN |VIEUX CONDE | NALE
| KARATE CLUB MOUVALLOIS | MOUVAUX | NALE

| DES A M FRESNOY LE GRAND| |NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE

|RYU KARATE RUMEGIES

| RUMEGIES

|NALE

| FUNAKOSHI KARATE OISEMONT | |[NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE

|RYU KARATE RUMEGIES

| RUMEGIES

| NALE

| KARATE CLUB MONTIGNY |ONTIGNY EN OSTREVENT |NALE
|RYU KARATE RUMEGIES | RUMEGIES | NALE
| TEMPLEMARS KARATE CLUB | TEMPLEMARS | NALE

| TOKAN KARATE-DO VERNOLIEN| |NALE HAUTS DE FRANCE

|RYU KARATE RUMEGIES
|ASPTT LILLE
|AS KARATE SOISSONS

|RUMEGIES
|LILLE

|NALE
|NALE

| INALE HAUTS DE FRANCE
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HAUTS
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